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BYU DanceSport Championships

Amateur Ballroom Championship  (W/T/VW/F/Q)
Number Couples = 28       Number Rounds = 4

*A   144   Jared Bukarau             Lindsay Nash              Provo, UT                               
*Q   166   Timothy Colvin            Courtney Earl             Provo, UT                               
*A   184   Troy Dougall              Danyelle Codner           Highland, UT                            
*Q   194   John Evans                Carly Thornock            Provo, UT                               
*Q   197   Lance Evanson             Ashley Nixon              Provo, UT                               
*S   226   Tanner Grenko             Ashley Bushnell           Lindon, UT                              
*S   243   Jared Hancock             Kaelynne Hill             Tooele, UT                              
*S   245   Todd Hansen               Michelle Wickham          Holladay, UT                            
*5   255   Brock Haymond             Kathleen Haymond          Riverton, UT                            
*S   256   AJ Heaps                  Emily McVea               Orem, UT                                
*S   265   Matt Holden               Kimberly Rosen            Provo, UT                               
*A   293   Kelton Johnson            Jessica Johnson           Provo, UT                               
*A   294   Owen Johnson              Jill Christensen          Sandy, UT                               
*S   303   Jared Kelson              Chelsie Wilde             Provo, UT                               
*1   308   Marek Klepadlo            Annie Seeley              Maspeth, NY                             
*A   318   Seth Levin                Amanda Root               Provo, UT                               
*A   323   Brandon Lucas             Elizabeth Watts           ,                                       
*Q   324   Zach Lyon                 Nicole Evensen            Provo, UT                               
*A   339   Scott Mosley              Katherine Anderson        Provo, UT                               
*4   372   Brandon Perry             Amy Hofheins              Draper, UT                              
*2   387   Jordan Quintana           Carli Treu                Sheridan, WY                            
*Q   395   Charles Roberts           Gioia-Sophia Reni         West Jordan, UT                         
*3   425   Kyle Spinder              Allie Spinder             Lindon, UT                              
*6   429   Sterling Stolle           Jessica Erickson          Provo, UT                               
*A   436   Cameron Thomas            Katie Patty               Park City, UT                           
*A   449   Todd Wakefield            Caitlin Dowell            Provo, UT                               
*Q   457   Mark Weber                Katelyn Rawson            South Jordan, UT                        
*A   479   Tyler Wilson              Abrea Delgrosso           Pleasant Grove, UT                      

*Number = Placement in Final
*S = Reached SemiFinal
*Q = Reached QuarterFinal
*A = First Round Only
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BYU DanceSport Championships

Amateur Cabaret Championship  (CA)
Number Couples = 2       Number Rounds = 1

*2   287   Grayson Jensen            Dia Beck                  Spanish Fork, UT                        
*1   288   Shane Jensen              Shannon Jensen            Provo, UT                               

*Number = Placement in Final



file:///S|/...202011/BYUDSC2011Newspaper/Amateur%20Latin%20Championship%20%20(CC%20S%20R%20PD%20J)_Alphabetical.txt[11/15/2011 3:38:57 PM]

BYU DanceSport Championships

Amateur Latin Championship  (CC/S/R/PD/J)
Number Couples = 22       Number Rounds = 3

*4   109   Landon Anderson           Jenna Johnson             SPRINGVILLE, UT                         
*Q   144   Jared Bukarau             Lindsay Nash              Provo, UT                               
*1   153   Paul Cave                 Giovanna Velazquez        Sandy, UT                               
*Q   193   Jose Esquivel             Missy Hale                Provo, UT                               
*Q   197   Lance Evanson             Ashley Nixon              Provo, UT                               
*Q   211   Kevin Garcia              Alona Tovarnova           Spanish Fork, UT                        
*S   232   Connor Guthrie            Carli Treu                Iaho Falls, ID                          
*Q   234   Trevor Guthrie            Kristina Tieken           Iona, ID                                
*Q   245   Todd Hansen               Michelle Wickham          Holladay, UT                            
*S   265   Matt Holden               Kimberly Rosen            Provo, UT                               
*3   288   Shane Jensen              Shannon Jensen            Provo, UT                               
*Q   293   Kelton Johnson            Jessica Johnson           Provo, UT                               
*S   372   Brandon Perry             Amy Hofheins              Draper, UT                              
*5   398   Allen Rudman              Rachel Pope               Newton, MA                              
*Q   409   Jordan Seawright          Brittany Cherry           ,                                       
*S   425   Kyle Spinder              Allie Spinder             Lindon, UT                              
*S   442   Kyle Treu                 Nanette Scheetz           Orem, UT                                
*S   449   Todd Wakefield            Caitlin Dowell            Provo, UT                               
*Q   463   Collin Williams           Cristin Russon            Orem, UT                                
*6   471   Brian Youngblut           Becky Biorn               Lindon, UT                              
*Q   485   Trevor Vance              Giselle Wright            Ammon, ID                               
*2   521   Trey Jackson              Hope Jackson              Orem, UT                                

*Number = Placement in Final
*S = Reached SemiFinal
*Q = Reached QuarterFinal
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BYU DanceSport Championships

Amateur Smooth Championship  (W/T/F/VW)
Number Couples = 13       Number Rounds = 3

*Q   123   Tyrone Berry              Cristina Roemmich         Provo, UT                               
*Q   134   Reef Brague               Amy Taylor                ,                                       
*S   166   Timothy Colvin            Courtney Earl             Provo, UT                               
*2   265   Matt Holden               Kimberly Rosen            Provo, UT                               
*3   303   Jared Kelson              Chelsie Wilde             Provo, UT                               
*S   324   Zach Lyon                 Nicole Evensen            Provo, UT                               
*6   334   Caleb Merrell             Christina Pendleton       Provo, UT                               
*S   395   Charles Roberts           Katie Thornhill           West Jordan, UT                         
*1   425   Kyle Spinder              Allie Spinder             Lindon, UT                              
*4   434   Alex Taylor               Kaelynne Hill             Sandy, UT                               
*Q   436   Cameron Thomas            Kristi Harmon             Park City, UT                           
*S   457   Mark Weber                Katelyn Rawson            South Jordan, UT                        
*5   463   Collin Williams           Cristin Russon            Orem, UT                                

*Number = Placement in Final
*S = Reached SemiFinal
*Q = Reached QuarterFinal
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BYU DanceSport Championships

Pre-Championship Ballroom  (W/T/Q)
Number Couples = 46       Number Rounds = 5

*B   103   Nathan Alder              Kynaston Schultz          Orem, UT                                
*S   119   Alan Barney               Alicia Peterson           Provo, Utah 84606, UT                   
*A   129   Eric Bird                 Bria Bird                 Provo, UT                               
*Q   144   Jared Bukarau             Lindsay Nash              Provo, UT                               
*A   156   Kevin Cheatham            Camille Curtis            ,                                       
*B   161   Stephen Clawson           Amanda Gubler             ,                                       
*5   166   Timothy Colvin            Courtney Earl             Provo, UT                               
*Q   173   Robbie Cromwell           Lynnsay Ray               Idaho Falls, ID                         
*Q   184   Troy Dougall              Danyelle Codner           Highland, UT                            
*B   187   Stephen Duncan            Rachel Westover           Orem, UT                                
*4   197   Lance Evanson             Ashley Nixon              Provo, UT                               
*A   199   Karl Ewert                Jessica Richards          Provo, UT                               
*A   204   Chris Fish                Tawnie Mower              Eagle Mountain, UT                      
*B   205   Brian Fisher              Cynthia Lew               Provo, UT                               
*Q   215   Eugene George             Katie Thornhill           Provo, UT                               
*B   222   Lance Gillman             Veronica Argyle           Lindon, UT                              
*S   226   Tanner Grenko             Ashley Bushnell           Lindon, UT                              
*A   249   Bryan Hardy               Kelli Sumsion             Provo, UT                               
*6   256   AJ Heaps                  Emily McVea               Orem, UT                                
*B   257   Travis Hendershot         Ruth Ng                   provo, UT                               
*Q   269   Aaron Holmes              Megan Butler              Highland, UT                            
*B   271   Nathaniel Hoopes          Marissa Liu               Provo, UT                               
*Q   293   Kelton Johnson            Jessica Johnson           Provo, UT                               
*Q   294   Owen Johnson              Jill Christensen          Sandy, UT                               
*2   303   Jared Kelson              Chelsie Wilde             Provo, UT                               
*A   304   Ryan Kent                 Allison Elkington         Sandy, UT                               
*Q   318   Seth Levin                Amanda Root               Provo, UT                               
*S   324   Zach Lyon                 Nicole Evensen            Provo, UT                               
*B   335   Mike Mikkelsen            Chelsey Keeler            Orem, UT                                
*Q   339   Scott Mosley              Katherine Anderson        Provo, UT                               
*B   379   Ryan Podzikowski          Camille Hill              orem, UT                                
*S   395   Charles Roberts           Gioia-Sophia Reni         West Jordan, UT                         
*A   402   Greg Sabin                Karoline Sorensen         Federal Way, WA                         
*B   405   Hans Schmutz              Shannon Wallace           Idhao Falls, ID                         
*Q   407   James Scott               Annie Penrod              Provo, UT                               
*B   422   Travis Sorenson           Alyssa Smyres             nk, UT                                  
*1   429   Sterling Stolle           Jessica Erickson          Provo, UT                               
*Q   436   Cameron Thomas            Katie Patty               Park City, UT                           
*B   437   Eric Thomas               Jessie Dayton             Rigby, ID                               
*Q   446   Curtis Udall              Sadie Wilson              Provo, UT                               
*S   449   Todd Wakefield            Caitlin Dowell            Provo, UT                               
*Q   451   Russ Walker               Laura Nelson              Provo, UT                               
*3   457   Mark Weber                Katelyn Rawson            South Jordan, UT                        
*A   462   Andrew Williams           Samantha Espinoza         ,                                       
*7   463   Collin Williams           Cristin Russon            Orem, UT                                
*A   482   Kyle Pinkham              Mimi Hooper               ,                                       
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*Number = Placement in Final
*S = Reached SemiFinal
*Q = Reached QuarterFinal
*B = Reached 2nd round
*A = First Round Only
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BYU DanceSport Championships

Pre-Championship Latin  (CC/S/R)
Number Couples = 56       Number Rounds = 5

*S   102   Johnny Ahn                Whitney Hallam            Orem, UT                                
*Q   103   Nathan Alder              Kynaston Schultz          Orem, UT                                
*A   107   Christian Alvarez         Shelby Taylor             Falls Church, VA                        
*S   111   Brady Arnot               Angela Maughan            Provo, UT                               
*B   116   Chayce Baldwin            Kaylee King               Federal Way, WA                         
*B   144   Jared Bukarau             Lindsay Nash              Provo, UT                               
*B   166   Timothy Colvin            Kathryn Smith             Provo, UT                               
*A   168   Steven Cook               Megan Wright              Bonney Lake, WA                         
*S   173   Robbie Cromwell           Lynnsay Ray               Idaho Falls, ID                         
*B   174   Ryan Crookston            Jillian McClellan         Provo, UT                               
*3   193   Jose Esquivel             Missy Hale                Provo, UT                               
*Q   197   Lance Evanson             Ashley Nixon              Provo, UT                               
*A   199   Karl Ewert                Ruth Ng                   Provo, UT                               
*6   211   Kevin Garcia              Alona Tovarnova           Spanish Fork, UT                        
*A   215   Eugene George             Ashley Sutherland         Provo, UT                               
*A   216   Trevor Georgi             Francesca Georgi          Orem, UT                                
*A   227   Todd Grierson             Katrina Howell            Provo, UT                               
*Q   229   Jordan Grover             Laura Baker               Blanding, UT                            
*Q   230   Seth Grover               Kari Grover               Provo, UT                               
*1   232   Connor Guthrie            Carli Treu                Iaho Falls, ID                          
*4   234   Trevor Guthrie            Kristina Tieken           Iona, ID                                
*B   256   AJ Heaps                  Emily McVea               Orem, UT                                
*Q   257   Travis Hendershot         Catherine Cook            provo, UT                               
*Q   261   Jesus Hernandez           Rylee Anderberg           provo, UT                               
*7   263   Taylor Hill               Claire von Nieda          Tacoma, WA                              
*B   266   Stephen Holder            Amelia Gilson             Orem, UT                                
*S   271   Nathaniel Hoopes          Marissa Liu               Provo, UT                               
*A   279   Jordan Hutchinson         Darby Standing            ,                                       
*A   291   Henry Jimenez             Brooke Daniels-Brown      orem, UT                                
*Q   293   Kelton Johnson            Jessica Johnson           Provo, UT                               
*A   302   Thomas Keith              Carli Zilles              ,                                       
*B   328   Wesley Marriott           Paige Daniels-Brown       Holladay, UT                            
*B   336   Tristan Moe               Kyrsten Grooms            Orem, UT                                
*B   338   David Moon                Liesl Woods               Provo, UT                               
*A   342   Jordan Mullen             Kacie Racniewicz          ,                                       
*S   349   Clayton Noyes             Sydney Jensen             Boise, ID                               
*Q   357   Malachi Osai              Amanda Marlowe            Idaho Falls, ID                         
*B   365   Jonathan Parrish          Marina Ramsay             Provo, UT                               
*Q   376   Kent Pimentel             JulieAnn Kelson           Provo, UT                               
*B   379   Ryan Podzikowski          Madison Lund              orem, UT                                
*A   389   Benjamin Ralph            Laura Nelson              kent, WA                                
*Q   414   Brett L Smith             Kylie Falke               Bountiful, UT                           
*5   416   Luke Smith                Helen Kwok                Provo, UT                               
*B   417   Ryker Smith               Kailee Medina             Rigby, ID                               
*A   423   Jeffrey Sosa              Lydia Ripplinger          Draper, UT                              
*Q   429   Sterling Stolle           Jessica Erickson          Provo, UT                               
*2   442   Kyle Treu                 Nanette Scheetz           Orem, UT                                
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*B   446   Curtis Udall              Sadie Wilson              Provo, UT                               
*A   455   Ben Wear                  Rachelle Baker            Santaquin, UT                           
*B   462   Andrew Williams           Rebecca Bitter            ,                                       
*S   478   Marcquet Hill             Witney Carson             Provo, UT                               
*A   483   Anthony Stewart           Jessica Carlson           ,                                       
*S   485   Trevor Vance              Giselle Wright            Ammon, ID                               
*A   486   Kevin Delgado             Maegan Hendrix            Orem, UT                                
*B   487   Michael Goodrich          Tatianna Herman           Lindon, UT                              
*B   491   Douglas Bowen             Linda Flores              Provo, UT                               

*Number = Placement in Final
*S = Reached SemiFinal
*Q = Reached QuarterFinal
*B = Reached 2nd round
*A = First Round Only
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BYU DanceSport Championships

Pre-Championship Smooth  (W/T/F)
Number Couples = 32       Number Rounds = 4

*S   103   Nathan Alder              Kynaston Schultz          Orem, UT                                
*A   114   Colton Bailey             Megan Colburn             Eagle Mountain, UT                      
*S   116   Chayce Baldwin            Salina Ellison            Federal Way, WA                         
*Q   123   Tyrone Berry              Cristina Roemmich         Provo, UT                               
*A   129   Eric Bird                 Bria Bird                 Provo, UT                               
*Q   134   Reef Brague               Amy Taylor                ,                                       
*S   175   Mark Crowder              Hannah Smith              Auburn, WA                              
*Q   180   Ben deLeon                Jennifer Tays             ,                                       
*S   184   Troy Dougall              Danyelle Codner           Highland, UT                            
*Q   199   Karl Ewert                Camille Butler            Provo, UT                               
*S   205   Brian Fisher              Katie Guilott             Provo, UT                               
*5   209   Mike Foncannon            Annie Penrod              Provo, UT                               
*A   249   Bryan Hardy               Cynthia Lew               Provo, UT                               
*Q   257   Travis Hendershot         Kyrsten Grooms            provo, UT                               
*Q   269   Aaron Holmes              Megan Butler              Highland, UT                            
*Q   292   Jacob Johnson             Rebecca Bourne            Orem, UT                                
*6   293   Kelton Johnson            Jessica Johnson           Provo, UT                               
*A   294   Owen Johnson              Sheri Johnson             Sandy, UT                               
*1   303   Jared Kelson              Chelsie Wilde             Provo, UT                               
*3   324   Zach Lyon                 Nicole Evensen            Provo, UT                               
*2   350   Joseph Nugent             Courtney McOmber          Mapleton, UT                            
*A   394   George Rivera             Emily Darby               Springville, UT                         
*Q   395   Charles Roberts           Katie Thornhill           West Jordan, UT                         
*A   405   Hans Schmutz              Amanda Gubler             Idhao Falls, ID                         
*S   435   Nick Taylor               Brooklyn Hill             ,                                       
*Q   436   Cameron Thomas            Kristi Harmon             Park City, UT                           
*Q   446   Curtis Udall              Sadie Wilson              Provo, UT                               
*Q   455   Ben Wear                  Rachelle Baker            Santaquin, UT                           
*4   457   Mark Weber                Katelyn Rawson            South Jordan, UT                        
*A   461   Reuben Wilcox             Cali Powell               ,                                       
*A   481   Ty Cammack                Paige Daniels-Brown       provo, UT                               
*Q   495   Chris Shelton             Katie Bundy               ,                                       

*Number = Placement in Final
*S = Reached SemiFinal
*Q = Reached QuarterFinal
*A = First Round Only
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BYU DanceSport Championships

Novice Ballroom  (W/Q)
Number Couples = 40       Number Rounds = 5

*Q   103   Nathan Alder              Kynaston Schultz          Orem, UT                                
*B   108   Jacob Anderson            Amanda Peterson           Eagle Mountain, UT                      
*3   119   Alan Barney               Alicia Peterson           Provo, Utah 84606, UT                   
*A   129   Eric Bird                 Bria Bird                 Provo, UT                               
*Q   156   Kevin Cheatham            Camille Curtis            ,                                       
*B   157   Matthew Cheney            Priscilla Hobbs           Lindon, UT                              
*Q   161   Stephen Clawson           Amanda Gubler             ,                                       
*S   173   Robbie Cromwell           Lynnsay Ray               Idaho Falls, ID                         
*S   175   Mark Crowder              Hannah Gasinski           Auburn, WA                              
*Q   187   Stephen Duncan            Rachel Westover           Orem, UT                                
*Q   199   Karl Ewert                Jessica Richards          Provo, UT                               
*Q   205   Brian Fisher              Cynthia Lew               Provo, UT                               
*S   206   Steven Fisher             Camille Butler            Provo, UT                               
*2   215   Eugene George             Katie Thornhill           Provo, UT                               
*5   222   Lance Gillman             Veronica Argyle           Lindon, UT                              
*Q   249   Bryan Hardy               Kelli Sumsion             Provo, UT                               
*B   257   Travis Hendershot         Ruth Ng                   provo, UT                               
*4   269   Aaron Holmes              Megan Butler              Highland, UT                            
*A   274   Taylor Hunsaker           Julie Walton              ,                                       
*A   298   Lyons Jorgensen           Laura Jorgensen           Provo, UT                               
*A   302   Thomas Keith              Rebecca Bitter            ,                                       
*Q   304   Ryan Kent                 Allison Elkington         Sandy, UT                               
*A   321   Bastion Loveless          April Gunnell             Saratoga Springs, UT                    
*A   335   Mike Mikkelsen            Chelsey Keeler            Orem, UT                                
*1   350   Joseph Nugent             Courtney McOmber          Mapleton, UT                            
*B   357   Malachi Osai              Megan Call                Idaho Falls, ID                         
*A   373   Kirk Perry                Kristine Butler           ,                                       
*S   379   Ryan Podzikowski          Camille Hill              orem, UT                                
*Q   389   Benjamin Ralph            Catherine Cook            kent, WA                                
*A   392   Jacob Reid                Karen Paulsen             ,                                       
*B   402   Greg Sabin                Karoline Sorensen         Federal Way, WA                         
*Q   405   Hans Schmutz              Shannon Wallace           Idhao Falls, ID                         
*S   407   James Scott               Annie Penrod              Provo, UT                               
*Q   416   Luke Smith                Kellie Bowen              Provo, UT                               
*A   422   Travis Sorenson           Alyssa Smyres             nk, UT                                  
*S   437   Eric Thomas               Jessie Dayton             Rigby, ID                               
*S   446   Curtis Udall              Sadie Wilson              Provo, UT                               
*A   511   Miguel Palacios           Kelsie DeKarver           Eagle Mountain, UT                      
*A   527   Landon Blake              Maddisen Tingey           Layton, UT                              
*Q   528   Lance Miller              Emily Miller              ,                                       

*Number = Placement in Final
*S = Reached SemiFinal
*Q = Reached QuarterFinal
*B = Reached 2nd round
*A = First Round Only
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BYU DanceSport Championships

Novice Latin  (S/R)
Number Couples = 55       Number Rounds = 6

*5   102   Johnny Ahn                Whitney Hallam            Orem, UT                                
*7   103   Nathan Alder              Kynaston Schultz          Orem, UT                                
*B   107   Christian Alvarez         Shelby Taylor             Falls Church, VA                        
*A   108   Jacob Anderson            Kelsie DeKarver           Eagle Mountain, UT                      
*4   111   Brady Arnot               Angela Maughan            Provo, UT                               
*S   116   Chayce Baldwin            Kaylee King               Federal Way, WA                         
*B   123   Tyrone Berry              Cristina Roemmich         Provo, UT                               
*C   157   Matthew Cheney            Priscilla Hobbs           Lindon, UT                              
*A   160   Richard Chung             Chris Rosenquist          ,                                       
*Q   166   Timothy Colvin            Kathryn Smith             Provo, UT                               
*B   168   Steven Cook               Megan Wright              Bonney Lake, WA                         
*6   173   Robbie Cromwell           Lynnsay Ray               Idaho Falls, ID                         
*C   174   Ryan Crookston            Jillian McClellan         Provo, UT                               
*B   175   Mark Crowder              Hannah Gasinski           Auburn, WA                              
*A   199   Karl Ewert                Ruth Ng                   Provo, UT                               
*C   206   Steven Fisher             Evita Johnson             Provo, UT                               
*3   209   Mike Foncannon            Annie Penrod              Provo, UT                               
*A   215   Eugene George             Ashley Sutherland         Provo, UT                               
*B   227   Todd Grierson             Katrina Howell            Provo, UT                               
*Q   229   Jordan Grover             Laura Baker               Blanding, UT                            
*Q   230   Seth Grover               Kari Grover               Provo, UT                               
*Q   257   Travis Hendershot         Catherine Cook            provo, UT                               
*C   266   Stephen Holder            Amelia Gilson             Orem, UT                                
*A   280   Shingo Iwasawa            Marie Bardsley            ,                                       
*B   291   Henry Jimenez             Brooke Daniels-Brown      orem, UT                                
*Q   328   Wesley Marriott           Paige Daniels-Brown       Holladay, UT                            
*A   335   Mike Mikkelsen            Kelli Sumsion             Orem, UT                                
*C   336   Tristan Moe               Kyrsten Grooms            Orem, UT                                
*B   342   Jordan Mullen             Kacie Racniewicz          ,                                       
*A   346   Doug Newman               Megan Edwards             provo, UT                               
*1   349   Clayton Noyes             Sydney Jensen             Boise, ID                               
*B   365   Jonathan Parrish          Marina Ramsay             Provo, UT                               
*A   368   Dale Payne                Michelle Callister        ,                                       
*S   376   Kent Pimentel             JulieAnn Kelson           Provo, UT                               
*Q   377   Wojtek Podlewski          Lauren Faber              ,                                       
*A   378   Kyle Podzikowski          Leinani Podzikowski       ,                                       
*B   379   Ryan Podzikowski          Madison Lund              orem, UT                                
*C   386   Henry Quezada             Arline Pascual            ,                                       
*Q   389   Benjamin Ralph            Laura Nelson              kent, WA                                
*A   402   Greg Sabin                Karoline Sorensen         Federal Way, WA                         
*B   403   Hiram Sahagun             Kelsey Condie             Orem, UT                                
*S   414   Brett L Smith             Kylie Falke               Bountiful, UT                           
*2   416   Luke Smith                Helen Kwok                Provo, UT                               
*C   417   Ryker Smith               Kailee Medina             Rigby, ID                               
*A   423   Jeffrey Sosa              Lydia Ripplinger          Draper, UT                              
*Q   430   Manu Story                Dallas Ashby              ,                                       
*B   441   Josiah Tingey             Sheri Johnson             ,                                       



file:///S|/...red/DanceSport/Results/BYUDSC%20-%202011/BYUDSC2011Newspaper/Novice%20Latin%20%20(S%20R)_Alphabetical.txt[11/15/2011 3:38:58 PM]

*Q   446   Curtis Udall              Sadie Wilson              Provo, UT                               
*C   455   Ben Wear                  Rachelle Baker            Santaquin, UT                           
*A   462   Andrew Williams           Rebecca Bitter            ,                                       
*A   483   Anthony Stewart           Jessica Carlson           ,                                       
*S   484   Jayson Shipley            Kelsey Jensen             ,                                       
*B   487   Michael Goodrich          Tatianna Herman           Lindon, UT                              
*Q   507   Nelson Arrazabal          Winter Beaudry            Orem, UT                                
*A   527   Landon Blake              Maddisen Tingey           Layton, UT                              

*Number = Placement in Final
*S = Reached SemiFinal
*Q = Reached QuarterFinal
*C = Reached 3rd round
*B = Reached 2nd round
*A = First Round Only
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BYU DanceSport Championships

Novice Smooth  (W/F)
Number Couples = 22       Number Rounds = 3

*2   103   Nathan Alder              Kynaston Schultz          Orem, UT                                
*S   116   Chayce Baldwin            Salina Ellison            Federal Way, WA                         
*Q   129   Eric Bird                 Bria Bird                 Provo, UT                               
*S   147   Jordan Burt               Kayla Smith               Kent, WA                                
*S   175   Mark Crowder              Hannah Smith              Auburn, WA                              
*Q   180   Ben deLeon                Jennifer Tays             ,                                       
*Q   199   Karl Ewert                Camille Butler            Provo, UT                               
*S   205   Brian Fisher              Katie Guilott             Provo, UT                               
*1   209   Mike Foncannon            Annie Penrod              Provo, UT                               
*Q   227   Todd Grierson             Marie Bardsley            Provo, UT                               
*4   230   Seth Grover               Kari Grover               Provo, UT                               
*S   247   Tyler Harding             Misha Duncan              Layton, UT                              
*Q   249   Bryan Hardy               Cynthia Lew               Provo, UT                               
*Q   257   Travis Hendershot         Kyrsten Grooms            provo, UT                               
*Q   269   Aaron Holmes              Megan Butler              Highland, UT                            
*3   293   Kelton Johnson            Jessica Johnson           Provo, UT                               
*S   294   Owen Johnson              Sheri Johnson             Sandy, UT                               
*S   394   George Rivera             Emily Darby               Springville, UT                         
*Q   405   Hans Schmutz              Amanda Gubler             Idhao Falls, ID                         
*5   446   Curtis Udall              Sadie Wilson              Provo, UT                               
*S   455   Ben Wear                  Rachelle Baker            Santaquin, UT                           
*Q   481   Ty Cammack                Paige Daniels-Brown       provo, UT                               

*Number = Placement in Final
*S = Reached SemiFinal
*Q = Reached QuarterFinal
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BYU DanceSport Championships

BYU West Coast Swing  (WCS)
Number Couples = 24       Number Rounds = 3

*Q   120   Ian Beaty                 Victoria Scott            ,                                       
*3   121   Andy Beck                 Dia Beck                  ,                                       
*Q   154   Matthew Chambers          Kendra Davis              ,                                       
*Q   156   Kevin Cheatham            Kristin Lee               ,                                       
*S   159   Mark Christiansen         Casey Ford                ,                                       
*Q   178   Brigham Dallas            Breanna Hutchings         ,                                       
*4   187   Stephen Duncan            Rachel Chantry            Orem, UT                                
*S   188   Eric Easthope             Tara Simmons              ,                                       
*6   199   Karl Ewert                Janelle Mattson           Provo, UT                               
*1   216   Trevor Georgi             Francesca Georgi          Orem, UT                                
*S   219   Trevor Gibb               Alissa Gibb               Lindon, UT                              
*S   254   James Hayes               Amanda Gubler             ,                                       
*S   274   Taylor Hunsaker           Julie Walton              ,                                       
*S   281   Jarom Jackson             Camille Butler            ,                                       
*Q   288   Shane Jensen              Shannon Jensen            Provo, UT                               
*Q   295   Spencer Johnson           Amber Johnson             ,                                       
*Q   310   Curtis Koelling           Natalie Howes             ,                                       
*Q   325   Nathan MacDonald          Hannah Kohagen            ,                                       
*S   347   Peter Nielson             Niki Thurber              ,                                       
*S   374   Josh Petersen             Annie Bateman             ,                                       
*5   376   Kent Pimentel             Erin Longhurst            Provo, UT                               
*Q   410   Andrew Seeley             Ariel Ferrin              ,                                       
*S   492   Eddie Nunez               Monica Peterson           Provo, UT                               
*2   523   Justin Hemsley            Catherine Cook            Idaho Falls, ID                         

*Number = Placement in Final
*S = Reached SemiFinal
*Q = Reached QuarterFinal
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